
 
 

The information in this technical data sheet is based on general knowledge and application possibilities. STRUB + Co. AG is not liable for damage resulting from improper 
use of the products. The industry-standard measurement and production tolerances apply to the specified characteristic. Generally, no legal binding can be derived from 
these data. Our products are subject to continuous further development. Therefore, STRUB + Co. AG reserves the right to change all technical data in this data sheet at 
any time and without prior notice. 
 
STRUB + Co. AG Mühlemattstrasse 5 phone  +41 62 785 22 22  strub@strub-lube.ch 
Swiss Tribology  CH-6260 Reiden  fax  +41 62 785 22 33 www.strub-lube.ch 
 
ISO 9001|14001, Version 1: 28.04.2014 / MF  1 von 1 

 

STRUB Vulcobase P 
 
Paraffin-based pure mineral oils 
 
 

 
Description 
Pure mineral oils for circulating systems, air compressors, vacuum pumps, etc., and for loss lubrication. 
 
Application 
In all cases where a mineral oil without active ingredients is prescribed. 
 
Features and advantages 

• paraffin-based, pure mineral oils without active ingredients 
 
Technical data 

ISO  22 32 40 46 68 680 
 
Art. No. 
Density at 20°C 
Visc. at 40°C 
Visc. at 100°C 
Pourpoint    
Flash point  
Neutr. number 

 
 

g/cm3 
mm2/s 
mm2/s 

°C 
°C 

mgKOH/g 

 
30375 
0.862 

22 
4.3 
- 12 
185 

< 0.03 

 
31796 
0.870 

32 
5.3 
- 12 
205 

< 0.03 
 

 
 

0.865 
40 
6.4 
- 15 
230 

< 0.03 

 
31515 
0.876 

46 
6.7 
- 12 
230 

< 0.03 

 
30376 
0.880 

68 
8.8 
- 9 

240 
< 0.03 

 
31124 
0.905 
680 
42 
- 4 

270 
< 0.03 

 
Transport 
ADR/SDR   No dangerous goods 
 
Disposal 
LVA VeVA / EAK:  13 02 08 


